
WOMEN'S  180.0 RESULTS

Women's  180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.0 165.0 10

2 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 145.0 8

3 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 170.0 145.0 6

4 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 176.0 125.0 4

5 Lindsay Branson Ottawa High School 179.5 125.0 2

6 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 173.8 120.0 1

7 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 178.4 120.0 0

8 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 178.8 115.0 0

9 Piper Sheeley McLouth 179.8 110.0 0

10 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 180.0 110.0 0

11 Yoseline Acosta Chapman KS 180.0 110.0 0

12 Nadia Noor Atchison County Tigers 170.0 100.0 0

13 Abrie Handke Atchison County Tigers 172.0 95.0 0

14 Taylor Horne Ottawa High School 176.7 95.0 0

15 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Tigers 180.0 80.0 0

16 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 180.0 75.0 0

Women's  180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.0 305.0 10

2 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 173.8 275.0 8

3 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 176.0 275.0 6

4 Yoseline Acosta Chapman KS 180.0 260.0 4

5 Piper Sheeley McLouth 179.8 255.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 170.0 250.0 1

7 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 235.0 0

8 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 178.8 230.0 0

9 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 178.4 210.0 0

10 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 180.0 200.0 0

11 Abrie Handke Atchison County Tigers 172.0 190.0 0

12 Nadia Noor Atchison County Tigers 170.0 185.0 0

13 Lindsay Branson Ottawa High School 179.5 160.0 0

14 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 180.0 160.0 0

15 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Tigers 180.0 160.0 0

16 Taylor Horne Ottawa High School 176.7 150.0 0

Women's  180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.0 190.0 10

2 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 176.0 165.0 8

3 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 180.0 155.0 6

4 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 173.8 150.0 0

5 Yoseline Acosta Chapman KS 180.0 150.0 4

6 Piper Sheeley McLouth 179.8 145.0 2

7 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 135.0 1

8 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 178.8 135.0 0

9 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 178.4 120.0 0

10 Abrie Handke Atchison County Tigers 172.0 105.0 0

11 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 170.0 100.0 0

12 Nadia Noor Atchison County Tigers 170.0 95.0 0

13 Taylor Horne Ottawa High School 176.7 90.0 0

14 Lindsay Branson Ottawa High School 179.5 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 180.0 85.0 0

16 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Tigers 180.0 80.0 0

Women's  180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.0 660.0 10

2 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 176.0 565.0 8

3 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 173.8 545.0 6

4 Yoseline Acosta Chapman KS 180.0 520.0 4

5 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 515.0 2

6 Piper Sheeley McLouth 179.8 510.0 1

7 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 170.0 495.0 0

8 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 178.8 480.0 0

9 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 180.0 465.0 0

10 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 178.4 450.0 0

11 Abrie Handke Atchison County Tigers 172.0 390.0 0

12 Nadia Noor Atchison County Tigers 170.0 380.0 0

13 Lindsay Branson Ottawa High School 179.5 370.0 0

14 Taylor Horne Ottawa High School 176.7 335.0 0

15 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 180.0 320.0 0

16 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Tigers 180.0 320.0 0


